
Maryland Stadium Authority

Architectural Services
Kent Couty Middle School

Pre-Qualified Vendors

Name Email

Brad A. Hastings bhastings@beckermorgan.com
Allison L. Shockley ashockley@beckermorgan.com

Cannon Design Michael Glaros mglaros@cannondesign.com

Ash Belgi abelgi@colimore.com
Priya Iyer piyer@colimore.com
Lori Walls lwalls@cra-architects.com

Kelsey Boeshore kboeshore@cra-architects.com
James Determan Jdeterman@cgdarch.com

Scott Powell spowell@cgdarch.com
Fred Marino fmarino@designcollective.com

Scott McGovern smcgovern@designcollective.com
David Gaudreau dgaudreau@ewingcole.com

Brian Oster boster@ewingcole.com 
Kieran Wilmes kwilmes@gparch.com

Jill Burcky jburcky@gparch.com
Steven J. Orlansky sorlansky@hcm2.com
Adam MacDonald amacdonald@hcm2.com
Michael T. Blake mblake@moseleyarchitects.com
William T. Brown bbrown@moseleyarchitects.com
Robert M. Asbury rasbury@noelkerhull.com

Daniel M. McDougal dmcdougal@noelkerhull.com
F. Thomas Lee ftl@samaha-arch.com

Matthew George mgeorge@samaha-arch.com
Ran Ilkovitch rilkovitch@seiarch.com

Krystal McGee kmcgee@seiarch.com
Robyn Toth rtoth@tca-architects.com

Lori Musican lmusican@tca-architects.com

Point of Contact
Vendor

Becker Morgan Group Inc. 

Crabtree, Rohrbaugh & Associates Architects, Inc.

Colimore Architects

Craig, Gaulden and Davis, Inc.

Design Collective, Inc.

EwingCole, Inc.

Grimm and Parker Architecture, Inc.

Hord Coplan Macht, Inc. 

Moseley Architects of Maryland, Inc. 

Noelker and Hull Associates, Inc. 

Samaha Associates, P.C. 

Smolen Emr Ilkovitch Architects, Inc

TCA Architects, LLC
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